
CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY, STANISLAUS
DEPARTMENT OF ADVANCED STUDIES

Programming Sheet:  PRELIMINARY ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES CREDENTIAL
                                M.A. DEGREE:  ADMINISTRATION/SUPERVISION

Preliminary Prelim & MA Internship MA OnlyStudent Declaration of Intent:

 Social Security #

Term Applied

NAME:  Last First Middle

 Street City
CA
State Zip

Home Phone

Work/Other Phone Place of Employment

App Fee Date Receipt No. CBEST

 Cred Pgm Completion

Copy Calif Credential

Entry Interview Full Program Admit

MA Admit

Exit Exam Date

4

4

4

4

4

Notes:

Superintendent Sponsorship

PROGRAM REQUIREMENTS

Foundations
Course No. Course Title Units

Cred. Only
Semester

Taken Grade
Units

Cred. & M.A.

Credential Concentration

4

4

4

4

4

 Coordinator Date

Passed APA

MA Completed

Employer Address  City State  Zip

Verif. 2 Years Experience GPA 2.75

 Internship Approval Date

CSUS Email

Cond Admit

Student ID#

2 2
2 2

Comp Exam Score
Comp Exam Date

Curriculum, Instruction, Assessment

School Personnel & Finance

The 21st Century Principal

School Law

Community Participation in Schools

EDAD 5801

EDAD 5802

EDAD 5803

EDAD 5804

EDAD 5805

EDAD 5806 Practicum I

EDAD 5807 Practicum II

Other Email

#1
#2
#3

Report Date:


